
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

2600.00

250.00

2600.00

50.00

250.00

NY

NY

595 VERNAL BUTLER ROAD

PO BOX 111

19 RIVERS EDGE

250.00

CHRIS GIBSON FOR CONGRESS

12550
Transaction ID : SA11AI.6974

12413-2709

NYRICHFIELD SPRINGS

NEWBURGH

CAIRO

JAMES JORDAN ASSOCIATES

REGAL BAG CORP

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5953
02340

Transaction ID : SA11AI.7256

RETIRED

11

31

31

2900.00

2014

52

2014

2014

Image# 14974205212

03

03

03

195

MR. DANIEL J JOYCE

2014

2014

MR. WILLIAM KAPLAN

2014

MR. JAMES M JORDAN

ARCHITECT

RETIRED

CHAIRMAN


