SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:					PAGE	: :	52 O	Ε	195
(ched	ck only	or	ne)						
X	11a		11b		11c		11d		_
	12		13a		13b		14		15

	nd Statements may not be sold or used by any pe the name and address of any political committee				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) CHRIS GIBSON FOR CONG	RESS				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MR. JAMES M JORDAN Mailing Address PO BOX 111	Date of Receipt				
City	State Zip Code	03 11 2014			
RICHFIELD SPRINGS	NY 02340	Transaction ID : SA11AI.5953			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
Name of Employer JAMES JORDAN ASSOCIATES	Occupation ARCHITECT	250.00			
Receipt For: 2014 Primary General Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MR. DANIEL J JOYCE Mailing Address 595 VERNAL BUTLER RO	Date of Receipt				
City	State Zip Code	03 31 2014			
CAIRO	NY 12413-2709	Transaction ID : SA11AI.7256			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
Name of Employer RETIRED	Occupation RETIRED	50.00			
Receipt For: 2014 Primary General Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MR. WILLIAM KAPLAN	Date of Receipt				
Mailing Address 19 RIVERS EDGE	03 31 2014				
City NEWBURGH	State Zip Code NY 12550	Transaction ID : SA11AI.6974 Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C				
Name of Employer REGAL BAG CORP	Occupation CHAIRMAN	2600.00			
Receipt For: 2014 Primary General Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date 2600.00				
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		2900.00			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	per only)				